WARNING: The user or installer of any product from this catalog must determine its suitability for their intended purpose or application
w
w
w
.w
il
w
o

•
TC 6R FORGED RADIAL MOUNT CALIPER
CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
FRONT MOUNT PART NO. REAR MOUNT PART NO.
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH RH LH
1.88 / 1.62 / 1.62” 1.38” 35,1 mm 120-8909-FS(2) 120-8910-FS(2) 120-8909-RS(2) 120-8910-RS(2)
47,8 / 41,1 / 41,1 mm
1.75 / 1.38 / 1.38” 1.38” 35,1 mm 120-8907-FS(2) 120-8908-FS(2) 120-8907-RS(2) 120-8908-RS(2)
44,5 / 35,1 / 35,1 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9138-FS(2) 120-9139-FS(2) 120-9138-RS(2) 120-9139-RS(2)
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
Caliper Highlights:
The TC 6R Radial Mount Caliper represents a complete
new generation of refinement in Big Brake Technology